
PRICELIST 
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ANT I  -  WR INKLE
INJECT IONS

Botox ® 1 x area                                                                      
Botox ® 2 x areas                                                                 
Botox ® 3 x areas                                                                   
Botox ® Nerfertiti / Full neck enhancement                       
Botox ® Full Face    
Botox Package                                                               

Azzalure ® 1 x area                                                                 
Azzalure ® 2 x areas                                                              
Azzalure ® 3 x areas                                                              
Azzalure ® Hyperhydrosis                                                    

TREATMENT
As a single treatment                                                            
If brought with a standard area

Bunny Lines                                                                           
Corners of Mouth                                                                  
Lip Flip                                                                                    
Dimpled Chin                                                                         
Gummy Smile                                                                        
Eye Lift                                                                                  
Under Eye                                                                               
Facial slimming                                                                      
Nose Tip lift                                                                            
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£160
£190
£220
£300
£400
£150
£300

£140
£170
£200
£400

£140

£70
£70
£70
£70
£70
£90
£50
£90
£70
£70



DERMALF I LLER

Lip Enhancement                                                        
Cheekbone enhancement                                        
Jawline contouring                                                      
Chin enhancement                                                   

SK INCARE
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Hydrojelly facial Mask                                                      
Dermaplaning                                                                   
Microneedling                                                                  
(choose selected cocktail for infusion)

Hydra jelly Facial inc dermaplaning                               
Radiance skin care package                                           
Anti-aging skin care package                                         
Add on dermaplaning to any skin care package          
Active Acne Chemical peel                                            
Rejuvenating Chemical Peel                                           
Radiance Chemical Peel                                                
Chemical peel and Microneedling, with infusion         
Fibroblast                                                                          
Mole/ Skintag Removal                                                   

£130 per 1.1ml
£240 per 2.2ml
£240 per 2.2ml 
£130 per 1.1ml

£10
£30
£40*

£38
£40
£40
£10
£40
£40
£40
£65
£50
£50*



FAT  D ISSOLV ING 

IN JECTABLE  SK IN 
BOOSTERS 

V I TAM IN  BOOSTERS 

NON-  SURG ICAL 
CONSULTAT ION

Skinny Chin                                                                      
Abdomen                                                                        
Inner Thighs                                                                     
Bi-lateral Arms                                                                 
Male Pectoral Area                                                        
Upper Back (lats)                                                             

Jalupro/Jalupro HMW                                                     
Jalutox                                                                             
Profhilo                                                                             
Botox Facial                                                                     

Vitamin B12 Booster                                                        
Vitamin C Booster                                                      

Free 40 Minute Non-Surgical Consultation 

P: 01922612881
E: Info@halohouseofbeauty.co.uk
A: 15 Liskeard road, Park Hall

Estate, Walsall
WS5 3EY

www.halohouseofbeauty.co.uk

GET IN TOUCHT

£60
£140
£140
£140
£140
£140

£125
£175
£200
£150

£20
£30


