

PRICELIST

WWW. H A LO H O U S E O F B E AU T Y. CO. U K

ANTI - WRINKLE

Botox ®1 x area	£160	
Botox ®2 x areas	£190	
Botox ®3 x areas	£220	
Botox ®Nerfertiti / Full neck enhancement	£300	
Botox ®Full Face	£400	
	£150	
Botox Package	£300	
Azzalure ®1 x area		
	£140	
Azzalure ®2 x areas	£170	
Azzalure ®3 x areas	£200	
Azzalure ®Hyperhydrosis	£400	
TREATMENT	0140	
As a single treatment	£140	
If brought with a standard area		
Bunny Lines	£70	
Corners of Mouth	£70	
Lip Flip	£70	
Dimpled Chin	£70	
Gummy Smile	£70	
Eye Lift	£90	
Under Eye	£50	
Facial slimming	£90	
Nose Tip lift	£70	
	£70	
WWW. H A LO H O U S E O F B E AU T Y. CO. U K		

DERMALFILLER

Lip Enhancement	£130 per 1.1ml
Cheekbone enhancement	£240 per 2.2ml
Jawline contouring	£240 per 2.2ml
Chin enhancement	£130 per 1.1ml

SKINCARE

Hydrojelly facial Mask Dermaplaning Microneedling (choose selected cocktail for infusion)	£10 £30 £40*
Hydra jelly Facial inc dermaplaning	£38
Radiance skin care package	£40
Anti-aging skin care package	
Add on dermaplaning to any skin care package	£40
	£10
Active Acne Chemical peel	£40
Rejuvenating Chemical Peel	£40
Radiance Chemical Peel	£40
Chemical peel and Microneedling, with infusion	£65
Fibroblast	£50
Mole/ Skintag Removal	£50*

FAT DISSOLVING	
Skinny Chin	£60
Abdomen	£140
Inner Thighs	£140
Bi-lateral Arms	£140
Male Pectoral Area	£140
Upper Back (lats)	£140
INJECTABLE SKIN	
BOOSTERS	
Jalupro/Jalupro HMW	£125
Jalutox	£175
Profhilo	£200
Botox Facial	£150
VITAMIN BOOSTERS	
Vitamin B12 Booster	£20

NON- SURGICAL CONSULTATION

Vitamin C Booster

Free 40 Minute Non-Surgical Consultation

GET IN TOUCH

£30

P: 01922612881 E: Info@halohouseofbeauty.co.uk A: 15 Liskeard road, Park Hall Estate, Walsall WS5 3EY www.halohouseofbeauty.co.uk